HLAA Spring Show 2026

Class List *Please do not

enter bold classes

1

2.

3.

. Adult Showmanship
Sr Yth Showmanship
Int Yth Showmanship
. Jr Yth Showmanship
. Sub-Jr Showmanship
. Juv Suri Female

. Yearling Suri Female
. 2yo Suri Female

. Adult Suri Female

10. Champ Suri Female

1

1

1

1. Juv Suri Male
2. Yearling Suri Male

3. 2yo Suri Male

14. Adult Suri Male

1

1

1

5. Champ Suri Male

6. Juv Silky Female

7. Yearling Silky Female

18. 2yo Silky Female

19. Adult Silky Female

20.

2

2

2

1. Juv Silky Male
2. Yearling Silky Male

3. 2 yo Silky Male

24. Adult Silky Male

2

5. Champ Silky Male

Champ Silky Female
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27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
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38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Juv Classic Female
Yearling Classic Fe
2yo Classic Female
Adult Classic Female
Champ Classic Fem
Juv Classic Male
Yearling Classic Male
2yo Classic Male
Adult Classic Male
Champ Classic Male
Juv LW Female
Yearling LW Female
2yo LW Female
Adult LW Female
Champion LW Fe
Juv LW Male
Yearling LW Male
2yo LW Male

Adult LW Male
Champion LW Male
Juv MW Female
Yearling MW Female
2yo MW Female
Adult MW Female
Champion MW Fe
Juv MW Male

Yearling MW Male
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54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.
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69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

2yo MW Male
Adult MW Male
Champ MW Male
Juv HW Female
Yearling HW Female
2yo HW Female
Adult HW Female
Champion HW Fe
Juv HW Male
Yearling HW Male
2you HW Male
Adult HW Male
Champ HW Male
Yearling Non-breed
2yo Non-breeder
Adult Non-breeder
Champ Non-breeder
Get of Sire

Produce of Dam
Best of Show Female
Best of Show Male
Master Pack
Advanced Pack

Sr Yth Pack

Int Yth Pack

Jr Yth Pack

Novice Pack
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91.
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94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

Master PR
Advanced PR

Sr Yth PR

Int Yth PR

JrYth PR

Novice PR

Sub-Jr PR

Master Obstacle
Advanced Obstacle
Sr Yth Obstacle

Int Yth Obstacle

Jr Yth Obstacle
Novice Obstacle
Sub-Jr Obstacle
Champ Master Perf
Champ Adv Perf
Champ Sr Yth Perf
Champ Int Yth Perf
Champ Jr Yth Perf

Champ Nov Perf



